PW063009-04

S ATA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and adchessy: "GHANGE ORDERNUMBER: 003 Final T OWNER:
Block 75 Parking Structurg DATE; Jung [, 2009 ARCHITECT: [
3™ Level Addition
Rapid City, SD . CONTRACTOR: ¢
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 08006 o FIELD: L]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ALI2008-032 OTHER: [
J. Seull Construction CONTRACT DATE: Augus( 5, 2008
803 Industrial Avénuo CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Rapid City, $D 57702

THE CONTRACT {8 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS;
(Inetude, where applicable, cony undispured amownr aiributeble 1o previously executed Construction Change Directives) -

1. Propane for et during CONCreie CUTITE «upmravprcresenimveesveriersenioneroceisyes e 10,779.31
2. RTP #3 Horizontal diain pipe relocation ..veien e rereses el 391947
3. RIP #4 Kleetric lightning arrestor replacement ovevveviveneee. N $ 4,278.01
4, RFP #5 Oniit backer rod and caulk for bird control v eiiniinninn $ (2,809.39)
5, RY¥P #6 Miscelaneous items . Herererianresesenetironieqeseranse .$ 7369.48
6, RFP#7, R(.&'lﬁt.dlhndlulppud parkmg nuwlucanons vrers '..,,....,.,,............5,.......‘........“.,.....‘.$ 0.00

7. RFP #8, Omit existing precast caps-removel, reset ind re-pomlmgs (1,187.44)

The original Contract Sum was $ 2.614.100.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders CO 2,478.30
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,616,578.30
‘T'he Contraet Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 7 28349.44
The new Contract Sum including this Changé Order will be $ 2.644.927.74
‘The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 Y days.

The date of-Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is January 13, 2009

NOTE: This Change Order docs not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranieed Maximum Price whick
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contrattor, in which case a Change Qrder is L\LCULLd to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND CWNER.

1, Scull Construction City of Rapid City
ARCHITECT (Firm ngpe) ™ "7 CONTRACTOR (Firm ntume) OWNER (Firm neung)
3202 West Main, Suite C 803 Industrial Avenue 300 Sixth Street
Rapid City, §D 57702 Rapid City, 81 57702 Rapid Gity. I 57701 _
ADDRESS . ADDRESS ADDRESS
A e b ‘
BY (Signature) R BY Signature)
Mike Alberison Danny Wepner
(Typed name) (Typed none) (Typed 1ame)
i /g
DATE DATE ’ T DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ ~—2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American lnsbfute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This Alk™
Document is protocted by U.S, Capyright Lay and Imemahunal Treatied. Unautiorized reprogiuction os distributien of this AIA” Document, or any
portion 6fit, ay msulk in sevare civil and triminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum axtent passible under the law. This document
was produced by AJA software at 14:52:58 on 08/01/2009 under Oider Np.1000393625_1 which expires on 03/31/2010, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (829983572)





